Sparta Nursery & Garden Center

Mulch: 3 Cubic Feet
Natural

Black

Red

Brown

Chips

Buy 9, get the 10th bag free

Pine Bark: 2 Cubic Feet

Nuggets
Mini Nuggets

Peat Moss
2.2CF

Stone: Large and Small

Marble White
Marble Red
River Stone

Soils

Soil: Potting

Miracle Gro 8 QTS

Miracle Gro Potting 1 CF
Miracle Gro Potting 2 CF
Miracle Gro Moisture 1 CF
Espoma Organic Mix 1 CF
Espoma Potting Mix 8 QTS
Seed Starter 4 QT

Soil: Garden

Howe Garden 1 CF

Turf Builder Lawn Soil 1 CF
Espoma Organic

Organic Soil:
Cactus Mix 4 QTS

African Violet 4 QTS

$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$6.49
$6.49

$9.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$9.99
$15.99
$11.99
$12.99
$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$7.99

$4.49
$4.99

Orchid Mix 4 QTS $7.99
Potting Mix 4 QTS $4.99
Top Soil

Regular $2.99
Premium $5.99

Raised Bed Mix

2 CF $16.99
Play Sand

50 Ib. $8.49
Compost

Dehydrated Cow 40 Ib. $5.99
Composted Cow 40 Ib. $4.99
Lobster Compost 1 CF $12.99
Compost/Peat Mix 1 CF $12.99

Jonathan Green Grass Seed

Black Beauty Dense Shade
Black Beauty Sun & Shade

Black Beauty Shady Nooks

Black Beauty Sunny

Blue Panther Kentucky Bluegrass
Kentucky 31 Tall Fescue
Contractor's Mix

Fast Grow

(Multiple sizes, please inquire)

Jonathan Green Lawn Care

Products

Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Food 5M
$17.99

Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Food 15M
$34.99
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Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Food with
Crabgrass Preventer 5M $21.99

Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Food with
Crabgrass Preventer 15M $54.99

Jonathan Green Crabgrass & Weed
Preventer 5M $17.99

Jonathan Green Crabgrass Preventer Plus
New Seeding Lawn Fertilizer 5M
$49.99

Jonathan Green ORGANIC Corn Gluten
Weed Preventer plus Lawn Food 5M
$44.99

Jonathan Green ORGANIC Lawn Food 5M
$29.99

Jonathan Green ORGANIC Lawn Food 15M
$54.99

Scotts Lawn Care Products

Scotts Step 1 Crabgrass Preventer Plus
Lawn Food 5M $34.99

Scotts Step 1 Crabgrass Preventer Plus
Lawn Food 15M $79.99

Scotts Step 1 for Seeding (Starter Lawn
Food with Weed Preventer) 5M $44.99

Other Lawn Care Products
Agway Lawn Food

EZ Straw 1 CF $14.99
EZ Straw/seed Mulch2 CF  $19.99

Pelletized Limestone $7.99

Flowers and Vegetables

(While supplies last)

Pansies & Violas (Variety of

colors)

Flat (24 Plants)
Flat Pack

4.5” Pot

6” Pot

Pansy 12” Bowl
Pansy/Viola w/ Spike 16” Oval

Calla Lil
4.5" Pot

6” Pot

Hydrangea
6.5” (pink, blue)
8” (white, pink, blue)

Chrysanthemum
6.5” Pot

Houseplants

(call/lemail for pricing)

(more varieties are coming)

Aglonema Red 6”

Air Plant Medium

Air Plant Small
Aluminum Plant 3”
Arboricola 8”

Braided Ficus Green 10”

$16.99
$2.49
$3.49
$4.99

$19.99
$24.99

$11.99
$14.99

$19.99
$28.99

$12.99
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Croton 8 Spring Indoor Houseplant
Fern Foxtail 4” Gardens

Fern MaidenHair 4”

Fern Table 6”

Ferns 2"

Fiddle Leaf Fig 10”
Fiddle Leaf Fig 8”
Giganta 10”

Hawaiian Sunshine Cane 10”
Ivy Green 3”

Ivy Green 6”

Ivy Variegated 3”

Ivy Variegated 6”
Janet Craig 8”
Jasmine/Stephanotis 5” Hoop
Kalanchoe 4”
Kalanchoe 6”

Marble Queen 4”
Marginata 6”
Massangeana Cane 6”
Money Tree Braided 4”
Peace Lily 6”

Peace Lily 8”

Peace Lily Petite 8”
Philodendron 4”
Pothos 4”

Pothos 6”

Pothos Hanging Basket “8 Ceramic Indoor Garden
Snake Plant 10” Small (white & grey): $22.99

Snake Plant 8” Large (white): $28.99

Song of India 10”

Spider 6”

Spider Plant 3”

Violet 4”

White Bird of Paradise “10

Jar Indoor Garden: $16.99
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Vegetables $2.49/pack

Arugula

Broccoli

Cauliflower

Kale Green

All Seasons Cabbage
Green Romaine

Red Romaine

New Red Fire lettuce

Tasty Green Leaf Lettuce

Buttercrunch Lettuce
Peas

Thumbelina Carrots
Chelery

Everbearing Strawberry

White Onion

Red Onion

Mixed Onions
Yellow Onions
Swisschard Green
Kohlrabi

Herbs $3.99/pot

Plain Parsley
Peppermint
Golden Oregano
Greek Oregano
Rosemary
English Thyme
French Thyme
Tarragon

Sweet Woodruff
Borage

Rue

French Lavender
Berggarten Sage
Lemon Verbena
Lemon Balm

Peony with ring

$29.99

Trees and shrubs have arrived!
An updated list with pictures is
coming soon!

If there is anything you do not
see on the list, please call us! :)



