Mulch: 3 Cubic Feet		Orchid Mix 4 QTS	\$7.99
Natural	\$5.99	Potting Mix 4 QTS	\$4.99
Black	\$6.99	Top Soil	
Red	\$6.99	Regular	\$2.99
Brown	\$6.99	Premium	\$5.99
Chips	\$6.99		•
Buy 9, get the 10th bag free		Raised Bed Mix	
		2 CF	\$16.99
Pine Bark: 2 Cubic Feet		2 01	φ10.00
Nuggets	\$6.49	Play Sand	
Mini Nuggets	\$6.49	50 lb.	\$8.49
			40.10
Peat Moss		Compost	
2.2 CF	\$9.99	Dehydrated Cow 40 lb.	\$5.99
		Composted Cow 40 lb.	\$4.99
Stone: Large and Small		Lobster Compost 1 CF	\$12.99
Marble White	\$5.99	Compost/Peat Mix 1 CF	\$12.99
Marble Red	\$5.99	·	
River Stone	\$5.99	Jonathan Green Grass Sec	ed
		Black Beauty Dense Shade	
		Black Beauty Sun & Shade	
<u>Soils</u>		Black Beauty Shady Nooks	
		Black Beauty Sunny	
Soil: Potting		Blue Panther Kentucky Bluegrass	
Miracle Gro 8 QTS	\$5.99	Kentucky 31 Tall Fescue	
Miracle Gro Potting 1 CF	\$9.99	Contractor's Mix	
Miracle Gro Potting 2 CF	\$15.99	Fast Grow	
Miracle Gro Moisture 1 CF	\$11.99		
Espoma Organic Mix 1 CF	\$12.99	(Multiple sizes, please inquire)	
Espoma Potting Mix 8 QTS	\$6.99		
Seed Starter 4 QT	\$6.99	Jonathan Green Lawn Car	<u>e</u>
		Products	
Soil: Garden		Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Fo	od 5M
Howe Garden 1 CF	\$5.99	\$17.99	ou om
Turf Builder Lawn Soil 1 CF	\$5.99	Ų	
Espoma Organic	\$7.99	Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Fo	od 15M
		\$34.99	•
Organic Soil:			
Cactus Mix 4 QTS	\$4.49		
African Violet 4 QTS	\$4.99		

Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Food with Crabgrass Preventer 5M \$21.99

Jonathan Green Green-up Lawn Food with Crabgrass Preventer 15M \$54.99

Jonathan Green Crabgrass & Weed Preventer 5M \$17.99

Jonathan Green Crabgrass Preventer Plus New Seeding Lawn Fertilizer 5M \$49.99

Jonathan Green ORGANIC Corn Gluten Weed Preventer plus Lawn Food 5M \$44.99

Jonathan Green ORGANIC Lawn Food 5M \$29.99

Jonathan Green ORGANIC Lawn Food 15M \$54.99

Scotts Lawn Care Products

Scotts Step 1 Crabgrass Preventer Plus Lawn Food 5M \$34.99

Scotts Step 1 Crabgrass Preventer Plus Lawn Food 15M \$79.99

Scotts Step 1 for Seeding (Starter Lawn Food with Weed Preventer) 5M \$44.99

Other Lawn Care Products

Agway Lawn Food
EZ Straw 1 CF \$14.99
EZ Straw/seed Mulch 2 CF \$19.99

Pelletized Limestone \$7.99

Flowers and Vegetables

(While supplies last)

<u>Pansies & Violas</u> (Variety of colors)

,	
Flat (24 Plants)	\$16.99
Flat Pack	\$2.49
4.5" Pot	\$3.49
6" Pot	\$4.99
Pansy 12" Bowl	\$19.99
Pansy/Viola w/ Spike 16" Oval	\$24.99

Calla Lily

4.5" Pot	\$11.99
6" Pot	\$14.99

Hydrangea

6.5" (pink, blue)	\$19.99
8" (white, pink, blue)	\$28.99

Chrysanthemum

6.5" Pot	\$12.99

Houseplants

(call/email for pricing)

(more varieties are coming)

Aglonema Red 6"
Air Plant Medium
Air Plant Small
Aluminum Plant 3"
Arboricola 8"
Braided Ficus Green 10"

Croton 8"

Fern Foxtail 4"

Fern MaidenHair 4"

Fern Table 6"

Ferns 2"

Fiddle Leaf Fig 10"

Fiddle Leaf Fig 8"

Giganta 10"

Hawaiian Sunshine Cane 10"

Ivy Green 3"

Ivy Green 6"

Ivy Variegated 3"

Ivy Variegated 6"

Janet Craig 8"

Jasmine/Stephanotis 5" Hoop

Kalanchoe 4"

Kalanchoe 6"

Marble Queen 4"

Marginata 6"

Massangeana Cane 6"

Money Tree Braided 4"

Peace Lily 6"

Peace Lily 8"

Peace Lily Petite 8"

Philodendron 4"

Pothos 4"

Pothos 6"

Pothos Hanging Basket "8

Snake Plant 10"

Snake Plant 8"

Song of India 10"

Spider 6"

Spider Plant 3"

Violet 4"

White Bird of Paradise "10

Spring Indoor Houseplant Gardens



Wooden Crate Garden- \$28.99



Metal Basket Garden- \$28.99



Ceramic Indoor Garden Small (white & grey): \$22.99 Large (white): \$28.99



Jar Indoor Garden: \$16.99

Vegetables \$2.49/pack

Arugula

Broccoli

Cauliflower

Kale Green

All Seasons Cabbage

Green Romaine

Red Romaine

New Red Fire lettuce

Tasty Green Leaf Lettuce

Buttercrunch Lettuce

Peas

Thumbelina Carrots

Chelery

Everbearing Strawberry

White Onion

Red Onion

Mixed Onions

Yellow Onions

Swisschard Green

Kohlrabi

Herbs \$3.99/pot

Plain Parsley

Peppermint

Golden Oregano

Greek Oregano

Rosemary

English Thyme

French Thyme

Tarragon

Sweet Woodruff

Borage

Rue

French Lavender

Berggarten Sage

Lemon Verbena

Lemon Balm

Peony with ring \$29.99

Trees and shrubs have arrived!
An updated list with pictures is coming soon!

If there is anything you do not see on the list, please call us! :)